
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
HOME AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4231
ANSWERED ON:20.12.2011
FUNDING OF NAXALITES
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Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether there are reports of funding of naxal organisations by some voluntary organisations; 

(b) if so, the details thereof, State-wise; and 

(c) the action taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI JITENDRA SINGH) 

(a)&(b): The Left Wing Extremists groups, particularly the CPI (Maoist) resort to extortion through coercive means from a variety of
sources including contractors, businessmen and industries. No specific inputs are available indicating funding of naxal organizations
by voluntary organizations. There are inputs showing the involvement of certain Front organizations or the CPI (Maoist) in raising funds
for the parent organization. 

(c): Legal action is initiated under relevant provisions of law on a case to case basis. 
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